
1 Heart of Ohio Ferret Assoc. & Rescue 22 PVO Ferrets, Pam VanOverloop 36 The Clay Ferret, Danee DeVore 

 

HOFARescue.org  PVOFerrets.com  DaneeDV@cox.net 

 
 

 pamvano@aol.com   

 2 Noah's Ark Ferretry -Pat & Bill Highley   37 Ferret Tails-Jeremy Vickneswaran 

 NoahsArkFerretry@gmail.com 23 Ann Gruden-FACT, Xavier CD Fund  jvickneswaran@comcast.net 

 
 

 Xavier, A Ferret Abroad    

3 HOFA Photo Contest – Hospice  ferretcaninedistemperfund.weebly.com 38 Lisa Watson-Rescurer’s Relief 

4 HOFA PawPrint Painting-Bake Sale  Visit Us on Facebook too!  Rescurersrelief@gmail.com 

5 FUN EVENTS    FerretRescurersRelief.org 

6 “Where Are You From?  Map” 24 Ravensnest Ferrets, Dr. Ruth Heller   

7 HOFA SILENT AUCTION  ferrethealer@aol.com 39 Rocky’s Creature Comforts 

 
 

   Barb Clay – Poopin Pumpkin 

8 Digital Photography by Joe and Suzy 25 Pat Gearhart  Rockyscreaturecomforts.ecrater.com/ 

 

digitalbyjoeandsuzy.com/  Patshound2003@yahoo.com   

 
 

  40 Pet Threads, Becky Henkes 

9 HOFA RAFFLE 26 Circle B Ferretry  PetThreads.net 

 
 

 Barbara & Dennis Burnett   

10 Greater Chicago Ferret Assoc.  Barbaraburnett1220.com 41 Dawn Lindner 

 

Norine Barnes    Reddawn123@yahoo.com 

 

GCFA.com 27 Five Points Ferret Refuge   

 
 

 Brenda Taylor 42 Beds By Shelly 

11 Donna Kalafut  fivepointsferretrefuge.webs.com  Shelly McAllister 

 

dkferret@aol.com  FivePointsFerretRefuge@yahoo.com  bedsbyshelly@comcast.net 

 
 

    

12 Mary VanDahm-FAIR 28 American Ferret Association 43 The Full Nelson Ferretry 

 

FerretMary@att.net  Ferret.org  Melissa & Jason Nelson 

 
 

   TheFullNelsonFerretry.weebly.com 

13 Debi Vitacco-Custom Critter Comforts 29 Crinkle Tunnels by Staci  Cpc.melissan@gmail.com 

 

Debbi23@aol.com  Staci L. Sharp   

 
 

 CrinkleTunnels.com 44 Healing Hearts Ferret Rescue 

14 Ferrets Run Wild-James Potvin  Staci_sharp@yahoo.com  Crystal L. Walko 

 

stores.ebay.comFerrets-Run-Wild-Store    Ferretfreakx4@yahoo.com 

 
 

30 Isabella Gucci Jones Collection   

15 Kritter Koncepts, Barry & Kathy Fritz  Heather Pittman - April Livieri 45 Ravens Magickal Ferrety 

 

KritterKoncepts.net  IsabellaGucciJones.com  Ginny Dearth 

 
 

   Ravensmagickalferretry.weebly.com 

16 Scarlett's Happy Dookers Ferretry 31 Lee Wilson  Ginny.dearth@yahoo.com 

 

Scarlett Gray-Saling  lrwilson2000@yahoo.com   

 

Scarletts-HappyDookers.com   46 Christy Ingram 

 

ScarlettG@aol.com 32 Angela Neiswenter  ECD Decals Shack 

 

Yuko Akayami’s Japanese Items  Princess Lacy’s Shoppe  www.ECDDECALSHACK.COM 

 
 

 www.Etsy.com/shop/princesslacysshoppe   

17 Ferret Trax – Peg Francisco  Oxford Ferret Rescue- OxfordRescue.org 47 Woodlands Ferretry 

 

azwidget@toast.net    Peggy Martin 

 
 

33 Dave Wooldridge Woodcraft  WoodlandsFerretry@yahoo.com 

18 Ross Petitto, RJP  Woodworking  Wooldridge.woodcraft@gmail.com   

 

RJPWoodworking@gmail   48 Jackie’s Tweet Angels 

 
 

34 Amy Casner-Enlightened Ferret  Jackie Ferguson 

19 Dee Gage, Midwest Ferret Fellowship  www.etsy.com/shop/enlightenedferret  Tweety1319@aol.com 

20 West Michigan Ferret Connection     

 

www.midwestferretfellowship.org/ 35 Barb Carlson 49 Four Paws Wrecking Crew 

 

dmgage@att.net  Hide-E-Hole Ferret Rescue  Joe and Suzy Hahn 

 
 

 Three Rivers Ferret Council  Fourpawswrecking.com 

21 Fire Storm Ferrets, Kay Amrine  trfc@3rfc.org  Info@fourpawswrecking.com 

 
FireStormFerrets.com     

 
KayAmrine@aol.com     

mailto:dmgage@att.net


 


